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Name

GLENAYR CHAMPAGNE PIXIE

MONTOYA

WILLOWVIEW PHOENIX BLUE

SILVERBANK SPELLBOUND ROMEO

LOCHLEA NIMBUS

ARANUI WELCOME

CHAWTON GLYNDWR

WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS

COED COCH GLYNDWR

REVOLT

LLWYN TYRANT

PRINCE OF CARDIFF

HAMLET PRINCE OF DENMARK

Equine Registry

DoB
23-Nov-2017
01-Aug-2009

03-Oct-2002

1998
30-Sep-1985

Nov-1974
1961

1946

1935

Not Recorded
Not Recorded
Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Tail Line - Male

Reg
2790
170
431
338
232
89
4
27
WSB 1617
WSB 493
WSB 207

WSB 84

Sire

MONTOYA

WILLOWVIEW PHOENIX BLUE

SILVERBANK SPELLBOUND ROMEO

LOCHLEA NIMBUS

ARANUI WELCOME

CHAWTON GLYNDWR

WENTWORTH SOUTHERN CROSS

COED COCH GLYNDWR

REVOLT

LLWYN TYRANT

PRINCE OF CARDIFF

HAMLET PRINCE OF DENMARK
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GLENAYR CHAMPAGNE PIXIE (2017)

Dam

TARATANUI FANTASY
REINER OF LOCHSLEY
GUNDAGAI FEEBEE
CRICK CHINA GIFT
GLYNMAWR NASTURTIUM
PUNGA GREETINGS
COED COCH SIRION
TAN-Y-BWLCH PRANCIO
DINARTH HENOL
FLYAWAY

FLORENCE

WELSH WONDER

https:/lequineregistry.net




